
　FPZ耐腐蚀自吸离心泵性能参数表
	型号
	流量(m3/h)
	扬程（m）
	转速（r/min）
	自吸高度（m）
	自吸时间（s/m）
	功率（kW）
	进出口径（mm）
	联接形式

	25FPZ-10
	2.5
	10
	2900
	3
	60
	0.75
	11/2
	直联式

	32FOZ-11
	3.5
	11
	
	3
	60
	0.75
	11/2
	直联式

	40FPZ-18
	11
	18
	
	4
	60
	1.5
	40/32
	联轴式

	50FPZ-20
	13
	20
	
	4
	60
	2.2
	50/40
	联轴式

	65FPZ-28
	20
	28
	
	4
	60
	4
	65/50
	联轴式

	80FPZ-30
	50
	30
	
	4
	60
	7.5
	80/65
	联轴式



